
Cruise Ship Record in 2020

Name of Ship GT LOA PAX Draft Berth Previous
Port Next Port

1 2020/1/2(Thu) 13:50 2020/1/2(Thu) 21:30 COSTA SERENA 114,261 289.59 3780 8.3 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Nagasaki

2 2020/1/7(Tue) 12:25 2020/1/7(Tue) 21:10 COSTA SERENA 114,261 289.59 3780 8.3 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Nagasaki

3 2020/1/12(Sun) 12:35 2020/1/12(Sun) 20:55 COSTA SERENA 114,261 289.59 3780 8.3 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Nagasaki

4 2020/1/13(Mon) 11:50 2020/1/13(Mon) 22:05 COSTA ATLANTICA 85,619 292.56 2680 8 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

5 2020/1/14(Tue) 7:55 2020/1/14(Tue) 18:55 MSC SPLENDIDA 137,936 333.33 3929 8.68 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

6 2020/1/15(Wed) 7:50 2020/1/15(Wed) 18:10 PIANO LAND 69,840 260 1880 7.9 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

7 2020/1/17(Fri) 13:55 2020/1/17(Fri) 21:25 COSTA SERENA 114,261 289.59 3780 8.3 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Nagasaki

8 2020/1/18(Sat) 7:50 2020/1/18(Sat) 19:05 MSC SPLENDIDA 137,936 333.33 3929 8.68 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

9 2020/1/20(Mon) 8:40 2020/1/20(Mon) 20:50 SPECTRUM OF THE SEAS 169,379 347.11 5622 8.82 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Nagasaki

10 2020/1/21(Tue) 7:00 2020/1/21(Tue) 17:15 COSTA ATLANTICA 85,619 292.56 2680 8 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

11 2020/1/22(Wed) 14:00 2020/1/22(Wed) 22:00 COSTA SERENA 114,261 289.59 3780 8.3 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Sasebo

12 2020/1/23(Thu) 7:40 2020/1/23(Thu) 18:15 PIANO LAND 69,840 260 1880 7.9 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

13 2020/1/25(Sat) 7:55 2020/1/25(Sat) 19:00 SPECTRUM OF THE SEAS 169,379 347.11 5622 8.82 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

14 2020/1/27(Mon) 7:45 2020/1/27(Mon) 17:45 PIANO LAND 69,840 260 1880 7.9 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

※Spectrum of the Seas made a port call without passengers on Sun.,Fed.2,2020.

※No port calls from March to December.

Arrival Departure

*The ship data is obtained from Cruise Ship Data Book 2020・2021 published by

KAIJI PRESS CO., LTD. and others.


